
# 4-3-75411, Sayam Market, Hill Street, Ranigunj, Sec-Bad - 03, Off.t 277L4695, 66568517 TeleFax:27713708

Web.: http://www.industrianeeds.com E-mail: industrianeeds@gmail.com njkgroup@yahoo.com

ORIGINAL TAX INVOICE

GSTIN : 36AABFI68O7Q1ZW

l/s. Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.

5-4-187 l3&4, Iind Floor, Soham Mansion,

M.G. Road, Secunderabad - 5OOOO3

GSTIN : 35AAOCM5906D2ZO

i, N,

01.

02

Invoice No,:

D. C. No.:
P. O. No.:

P. O, Dt,:
Goods sent :

L,R. No. & Dt,:

IN/ 8291 /24-25 Date t 04.06,2024

8291 Date: 04.06.2024

20240603006

03.06.2024

Descriptions HSN size Rate Amount

13,340.00

21,140.001,057.00

567.00Nos

Nos

20

20

314"

1

8481

8481

Zoloto Forged Brass Ball Valve Screwed End

,0034
13,792.00

688.00
1,861.92

1 861.92

24,4L2,OO

Gross Total
Discount @

Sub Total
SGST

CGST

IGST
Grand Total

40.Oo/o

9.0olo

9.0olo

0.00/o

R/o

Rs. Twenty Four Thousand Four H

E&o.E.

ur(red And Twelve OnlY.

240lo Interest Per Annum will be charged if

The Bill remains unpaid after the due date'

SuUjeA fo Secunderabad Jurisdiction Only'

For INDUSTRIA NEEDS

r\.

@

FIIA NEEDS i;d/;
t::21////VALVES AND PIPE F|TT|NGS I tSO 9OOl - 2O1s CERTIFTEDEstd. 1986

Ouantity

Zoloto Forged Brass Ball Valve Screwed End


